KSI ECOCLEAN® APF
High performance filtration and separation for processing of
compressed air and compressed gases in industrial supplier quality
Compressed Air Filtration
	+ up to 55 % less differential pressure loss
▸ significantly reduced energy requirements and thus
significantly reduced energy costs
	+ NEW: high-density deep-bed pleating, made possible

Scope of supply
Compressed air filter consisting of:
KSI ECOCLEAN® Filter housing incl. filter element
D150 Automatic condensate drain for APF23 - APF133
D200 Automatic condensate drain for APF143 - APF193
Replacement filter element
Type Capacity* Dimensions (mm) Connection AG Element AG
m³/h cfm A B C D
APF23▸ 35 21 234 18 80 75 1/4“ 010 APE26▸ 110
APF53▸ 60 35 234 18 80 75 3/8“ 010 APE26▸ 110
APF63▸ 60 35 234 18 80 75 1/2“ 010 APE26▸ 110
APF73▸ 90 53 234 18 80 75 1/2“ 010 APE70▸ 110
APF79▸ 120 71 328 23 104 98 1/2“ 010 APE78▸ 110
APF83▸ 120 71 328 23 104 98 3/4“ 010 APE78▸ 110
APF93▸ 250 147 328 23 104 98 3/4“ 010 APE91▸ 110
APF103▸ 250 147 328 23 104 98 1“ 010 APE91▸ 110
APF113▸ 360 212 612 34 154 150 1“ 010 APE110▸ 110
APF129▸ 540 318 612 34 154 150 1 1/4“ 010 APE123▸ 110
APF133▸ 700 412 612 34 154 150 1 1/2“ 010 APE123▸ 110
APF143▸ 800 471 744 45 196 195 2“ 010 APE140▸ 110
APF163▸ 1300 765 744 45 196 195 2“ 010 APE160▸ 110
APF173▸ 1500 883 732 56 215 210 2 1/2“ 010 APE170▸ 110
APF193▸ 2200 1295 899 56 215 210 3“ 010 APE190▸ 110
*calculated at 1 bar (abs.) and 20°C at 7bar g working pressure
▸ = filtration grade
Example order code for APF73 with 1 micron efficiency: APF73MFO
Replacement filter element
Type Capacity* Dimensions (mm) Connection AG Element Quantity AG
m³/h cfm A B C D E
APFF080-01 ▸ 1400 824 872 116 360 285 510 DN 80 011 APE8601 ▸ 1 110
APFF080-02 ▸ 2800 1684 1152 177 550 405 510 DN 80 011 APE8601 ▸ 2 110
APFF100-02 ▸ 2800 1684 1152 177 550 405 510 DN 100 011 APE8601 ▸ 2 110
APFF100-03 ▸ 4200 2472 1152 177 550 405 510 DN 100 011 APE8601 ▸ 3 110
APFF150-04 ▸ 5600 3296 1222 207 620 460 540 DN 150 011 APE8601 ▸ 4 110
APFF150-06 ▸ 8400 4944 1317 223 680 580 626 DN 150 011 APE8601 ▸ 6 110
APFF200-07 ▸ 9800 5769 1706 288 800 715 760 DN 200 011 APE8601 ▸ 7 110
APFF200-08 ▸ 11200 6592 1706 288 800 715 760 DN 200 011 APE8601 ▸ 8 110
APFF200-09 ▸ 12600 7416 1706 288 800 715 760 DN 200 011 APE8601 ▸ 9 110
*calculated at 1 bar (abs.) and 20°C at 7bar g working pressure
▸ = filtration grade
Example order code for APFF150-04 with 0,01 micron efficiency: APFF150-04SMA
Threaded filter
Flange filter
Correction factors
Operating pressure bar g 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
factor 0,38 0,50 0,63 0,75 0,88 1 1,12 1,25 1,37 1,49 1,62 1,74 1,86 1,98 2,10
Multiply the capacity of the filter by the correction factor in the table above. Example: Capacity Type APF79 at 10 bar g - capacity nominal (120 m3/h) x factor (1,37) = capacity corrected (164,4 m3/h).
Other connections and capacities on request
KSI ECOCLEAN® APF
Compressed Air Filtration
8
plus 3 mm Beschnitt
Flange filter
Threaded filter
Specifications ▸ VF25 ▸ FF5 ▸ MFO ▸ MF1 ▸ SMA
Colour end cap (filter element) ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Particle removal 25 micron 5 micron 1 micron 0,1 micron 0,01 micron
Residual oil content at 20°C 10 mg/m3 5 mg/m3 0,5 mg/m3 0,1 mg/m3 0,01 mg/m3
Differential pressure dry 45 mbar 50 mbar 55 mbar 65 mbar 75 mbar
Diff. pressure wet, saturated 50 mbar 75 mbar 85 mbar 90 mbar 110 mbar
Operating pressure (max) APF23 - APF163: 16 bar g I APF173: 13,5 bar g I APF193: 10,5 bar g
Temperature (max) housing: 120°C · filter elements : 120°C
Temperature (min) 1°C
Housing material Aluminum, inside and outside cathodic dip-paint coating
Colour blue powder coated / RAL 5010